



Account Summary

03/31/24

Draft

	01 General Fund	30 Capital Infrastructure	61 TIF	64 South Gateway TIF	65 ARPA
BBF	\$ 8,439,018	\$ 1,608,131	\$ 1,565,593	\$ 4,338	\$ 1,038,036
Revenue	\$ 343,182	\$ 102,092	\$ 29,980	\$ -	\$ 5,800
VLG Bonds	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
Due To/From Payments	\$ 4,898	\$ 4,100	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
Expenditures	\$ (219,045)	\$ (119,451)	\$ -	\$ -	\$ (2,823)
Cash Ending Balance	\$ 8,568,054	\$ 1,594,871	\$ 1,595,573	\$ 4,338	\$ 1,041,013
Payments Due/Refunds Owed	\$ (177,262)	\$ (134,444)	\$ (16,566)	\$ -	\$ (5,185)
Intercompany Owed	\$ (3,187,761)	\$ -	\$ 5,220,551	\$ 59,036	\$ -
Gen/Capital Infra Transfer Needed	\$ (714,924)	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
A/R Reimbursements Expected	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 77,870	\$ -	\$ -
TIF Unrestricted Cash	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,080,389	\$ -	\$ -
Due from Committed Projects					
Less Committed	\$ -	\$ (1,986,980)	\$ -	\$ -	\$ (1,047,935)
Less Set Aside	\$ -	\$ (188,372)	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
Less VLG Bonds Available	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
Cash Available	\$ 7,675,868	\$ (714,924)	\$ 1,063,823	\$ 4,338	\$ (12,107)
2023-24 Expense Budget	\$ 3,791,934				
Budget Coverage	\$ 3,883,934				
	202%				

**VLG General
Fund Bonds**

**VLG Open Space
Fund Bonds**

2022B Bond	\$ 3,999,658.89
Amt Advanced	\$ 3,999,658.89
Available:	\$ -
Payment Made:	\$ (880,000.00)
Balance:	\$ 3,119,658.89

2022A Bond	\$ 2,625,215.00
Amt Advanced	\$ 2,625,215.00
Available:	\$ -
Payment Made:	\$ (524,000.00)
Balance:	\$ 2,101,215.00

	70 Depository I Impact Fees	71 Depository II Refundable Bonds	72 Depository III Escrow	60 Depository IV Open Space	17 Motor Fuel	50 SSA Water	51 Water Mgmt	52 DT Water SSA	62 Business Dist.	73 SSA Heron
BBF	\$ 82,950	\$ 1,007,389	\$ 68,472	\$ 1,082,061	\$ 247,366	\$ 1,019,713	\$ 40,644	\$ 27,162	\$ 208,751	\$ 148,787
Revenue	\$ -	\$ 57,780	\$ 606	\$ 1,193	\$ 29,751	\$ 4,355	\$ 15,851	\$ 55	\$ 9,077	\$ 582
Expenditures	\$ -	\$ (20,400)	\$ (8,450)	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ (13,912)	\$ -	\$ (7,335)	\$ -
Cash Ending Balance	\$ 82,950	\$ 1,044,769	\$ 60,628	\$ 1,083,254	\$ 277,117	\$ 1,024,067	\$ 42,583	\$ 27,217	\$ 210,493	\$ 149,369
Payments Due/Refunds Owed	\$ 82,950	\$ 1,044,769	\$ 759	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 17,849	\$ -	\$ 8,148	\$ -
Intercompany Owed	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ (2,101,215)	\$ (844)	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 10,232
A/R Reimbursements Expected	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 47,269	\$ 38,710	\$ -	\$ 730,136	\$ 29,619	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
Balance in Account After Payments	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 107,138	\$ 3,184,469	\$ 277,960	\$ 1,024,067	\$ 54,353	\$ 27,217	\$ 202,346	\$ 139,137